RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. 50 1:17:46.89 01:12.79
1701 Metissaz 100 Tours - &5 1:19:26.35 01:39.47
1 01:29.31 01:29.31 52 1:20:52.07 01:25.72
2 03:03.17 01:33.87 53 1:22:42.07 01:50.01
3 04:51.60 01:48.43 54 1:24:30.59 01:48.52
4 06:39.34 01:47.75 55 1:26:27.56 01:56.98
S 08:27.40 01:48.07 56 1:27:40.58 01:13.02
6 09:36.66 01:09.27 57 1:29:14.76 01:34.19
! 11:01.85 01:25.19 58 1:30:38.67 01:23.91
8 12:17.59 01:15.75 59 1:32:36.93 01:58.27
9 14:00.59 01:43.00 60 1:33:50.59 01:13.67
10 15:06.35 01:05.77 61 1:35:31.42 01:40.83
1 16:43.27 01:36.92 62 1:37:00.35 01:28.94
12 18:11.26 01:27.99 63 1:38:52.52 01:52.17
13 20:00.66 01:49.41 64 1:40:39.72 01:47.21
14 21:52.28 01:51.63 65 1:42:39.48 01:59.76
15 23:43.17 01:50.89 66 1:43:55.69 01:16.21
16 24:49.01 01:05.85 67 1:45:27.77 01:32.09
17 26:17.85 01:28.84 68 1:46:51.98 01:24.21
18 27:35.79 01:17.94 69 1.48:51.19 01:59.22
19 29:30.01 01:54.23 70 1:50:05.39 01:14.20
20 30:40.44 01:10.43 71 1:51:45.86 01:40.47
21 32:15.02 01:34.59 72 1:53:36.72 01:50.87
22 33:38.97 01:23.95 73 1:55:30.31 01:53.59
23 35:28.90 01:49.93 74 1557:22.27 01:51.97
24 37:21.99 01:53.10 75 1:50:22.25 01:59.98
25 39:12.59 01:50.61 76 2:00:37.93 01:15.68
26 40:18.07 01:05.48 77 2:02:11.92 01:33.99
27 41:45.07 01:27.01 78 2:03:38.63 01:26.72
28 43:04.40 01:19.33 79 2:05:37.45 01:58.82
29 45:00.71 01:56.31 80 2:06:52.26 01:14.82
30 46:12.14 01:11.44 81 2:08:34.17 01:41.91
31 47:49.31 01:37.17 82 2:10:21.72 01:47.55
32 49:08.39 01:19.09 83 2:12:16.69 01:54.98
33 51:00.21 01:51.82 84 2:14:12.48 01:55.79
34 52:51.03 01:50.82 85 2:16:09.56 01:57.09
35 54:49.21 01:58.19 86 2:17:21.97 01:12.41
36 95:57.37 01:08.17 87 2:18:54.45 01:32.48
37 57:28.50 01:31.13 88 2:20:18.49 01:24.05
38 58:50.27 01:21.78 89 2:22:18.79 02:00.30
39 1:00:46.54 01:56.27 90 2:23:31.33 01:12.54
40 1:01:59.09 01:12.56 91 2:25:14.01 01:42.69
41 1:03:36.74 01:37.65 92 2:26:42.33 01:28.32
42 1:05:03.00 01:26.27 93 2:28:33.61 01:51.28
43 1:06:54.06 01:51.06 94 2:30:25.88 01:52.28
44 1:08:36.09 01:42.03 95 2:32:25.16 01:59.28
45 1:10:37.82 02:01.73 9 2:33:40.99 01:15.83
46 1:11:47.29 01:09.48 o7 2:35:15.17 01:34.18
47 1:13:17.54 01:30.25 98 2:36:41.92 01:26.76
48 1:14:37.80 01:20.26 99 2:38:35.94 01:54.02
49 1:16:34.10 01:56.31

100 2:39:42.44 01:06.51




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. 50 1:25:07.80 01:42.86
1702 Cross Fish Club 100 Tours 1271134 020354
1 01:39.11 01:39.11 52 1:28:36.91 01:25.58
2 03:12.97 01:33.87 53 1:30:09.78 01:32.87
3 04:28 44 01:15.47 54 1:32:04.97 01:55.20
4 06:18.07 01:49.64 55 1:33:31.17 01:26.21
S 07:32.20 01:14.13 56 1:36:20.07 02:48.90
6 09:47.93 02:15.73 57 1:37:43.16 01:23.10
! 10:57.21 01:09.29 58 1:39:23.92 01:40.76
8 12:46.65 01:49.45 59 1:41:17.39 01:53.48
9 14:23.53 01:36.89 60 1:43:09.90 01:52.51
10 15:37.69 01:14.17 61 1:45:13.01 02:03.11
11 17:32.38 01:54.69 62 1:46:44.63 01:31.62
12 19:10.71 01:38.34 63 1:48:24.83 01:40.21
13 20:40.78 01:30.08 64 1:50:18.62 01:53.79
14 22:30.10 01:49.32 65 1:51:47.46 01:28.85
15 23:52.65 01:22.56 66 1:53:59.70 02:12.24
16 25:16.06 01:23.41 67 1:55:25.42 01:25.73
17 26:32.81 01:16.76 68 1:57:08.33 01:42.92
18 29:19.29 02:46.48 69 1:59:04.08 01:55.75
19 31.06.56 01:47.27 70 2:00:51.51 01:47.44
20 32:48.30 01:41.75 71 2:02:50.84 02:08.34
21 34:57.11 02:08 81 72 2:04:34.39 01:34.55
22 36:44.75 01:47.65 73 2:06:11.13 01:36.75
23 38:22.13 01:37.39 74 2:08:05.21 01:54.09
24 40:15.77 01:53.64 75 2:09:31.09 01:25.89
25 41:34.02 01:18.25 76 2:11:53.06 02:21.97
26 43:56.21 02:22.20 77 2:13:18.94 01:25.89
27 45:13.16 01:16.95 78 2:15:01.58 01:42.65
28 46:47.47 01:34.31 79 2:17:01.27 01:59.69
29 48:41.93 01:54.47 80 2:18:51.39 01:50.13
30 50:23.68 01.41.76 81 2:21:00.04 02:08.65
31 522827 02:04.60 82 2:22:30.44 01:30.40
32 04:18.63 01:50.36 83 2:24:09.10 01:38.67
33 56:00.23 01:41.61 84 2:26:04.44 01:55.35
34 57:51.01 01:50.79 85 2:27:35.59 01:31.15
35 99:15.90 01:24.89 86 2:29:22.56 01:46.98
36 1:01:22.59 02:06.70 87 2:30:52.99 01:30.43
37 1:02:45.93 01:23.35 88 2:32:35.75 01:42.77
38 1:04:16.13 01:30.20 89 2:34:36.13 02:00.38
39 1:06:03.80 01:47.68 90 2:36:16.38 01:40.26
40 1:07:48.17 01:44.37 91 2:38:20.98 02:04.61
41 1:09:44.30 01:56.13 92 2:39:48.94 01:27.96
42 1:11:11.65 01:27.36 93 2:41:23.35 01:34.41
43 1:12:42.46 01:30.82 94 2:43:12.56 01:49.21
44 1:14:34.78 01:52.32 95 2:44:44.55 01:32.01
45 1:16:01.41 01:26.63 9 2:46:24.81 01:40.26
46 1:18:30.27 02:28.87 o7 2:47:49.26 01:24.46
47 1:19:54.47 01:24.20 98 2:49:20.61 01:31.35
48 1:21:33.02 01:38.56 99 2:51:11.40 01:50.80
49 1:23:24.95 01:51.93

100 2:563:02.62 01:51.22




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

50 1:21:57.62 01:43.94
1703 CIVIS 100 Tours & 1:23:22.34 01:24.72
1 01:34.18 01:34.18 52 1:24:35.04 01:12.71
2 02:44.03 01:09.86 53 1:26:16.14 01:41.11
3 04:18.14 01:34.11 54 1:27:58.56 01:42.43
4 05:47.45 01:29.32 55 1:29:48.18 01:49.62
S 07:21.91 01:34.46 56 1:32:20.03 02:31.86
6 09:28.57 02:06.67 57 1:34:03.90 01:43.87
! 11:02.75 01:34.18 58 1:35:45.02 01:41.13
8 12:15.85 01:13.11 59 1:37.07.48 01:22.47
9 13:35.16 01:19.31 60 1:38:47.28 01:39.81
10 14:59.37 01:24.22 61 1:40:16.39 01:29.12
1 16:49.92 01:50.55 62 1:42:05.60 01:49.22
12 18:01.05 01:11.14 63 1:43:48.11 01:42.51
13 19:34.02 01:32.97 64 1:45:29.39 01:41.29
14 21:06.96 01:32.95 65 1:47:23.06 01:53.67
15 22:45.08 01:38.12 66 1:50:00.20 02:37.15
16 25:16.60 02:31.53 67 1:51:48.13 01:47.94
17 26:99.15 01:42.56 68 1:53:41.74 01:53.61
18 28:13.77 01:14.62 69 1:55:00.47 01:18.73
19 29:32.54 01:18.77 70 1:56:44.01 01:43.55
20 31:11.36 01:38.83 71 1:58:15.41 01:31.40
21 33:37.54 02:26.19 72 1:59:28.86 01:13.45
22 34:47.81 01:10.27 73 2:01:10.57 01:41.72
23 36:25.59 01:37.78 74 2:03:01.24 01:50.68
24 38:00.11 01:40.52 75 2:04:56.56 01:55.32
25 39:51.01 01:44 91 76 2:07:32.03 02:35.47
26 42:19.71 02:28.70 77 2:09:20.03 01:48.00
27 44:00.32 01:40.61 78 2:11:04.82 01:44.79
28 46:22.77 01:22.45 79 2:12:33.16 01:28.35
29 46:42.98 01:20.22 80 2:14:18.24 01:45.09
30 48:27.91 01:44.93 81 2:15:47.62 01:29.38
31 49:55.59 01:27.69 82 2:17:01.58 01:13.97
32 01:08.75 01:13.17 83 2:18:46.97 01:45.39
33 52:45.26 01:36.51 84 2:20:34.29 01:47.33
34 54:20.67 01:35.42 85 2:22:27.91 01:53.62
35 96:07.71 01:47.05 86 2:25:06.42 02:38.51
36 98:39.21 02:31.51 87 2:27:04.92 01:58 51
37 1:00:22.53 01:43.32 88 2:28:47.62 01:42.70
38 1:01:58.48 01:35.96 89 2:30:08.99 01:21.37
39 1:03:12.84 01:14.36 90 2:31:57.34 01:48.36
40 1:05:00.10 01:47.26 91 2:33:23.61 01:26.27
41 1:06:27.58 01:27.49 92 2:34:35.08 01:11.47
42 1:07:39.63 01:12.05 93 2:36:18.08 01:43.01
43 1:09:22.43 01:42.80 94 2:38:11.76 01:53.69
44 1:11:01.30 01:38.87 95 2:40:02.93 01:51.17
45 1:12:48.95 01:47.66 9 2:42:44.72 02:41.80
46 1:15:25.46 02:36.51 o7 2:44:52.85 02:08.13
47 1:17:13.69 01:48.24 98 2:46:22.95 01:30.11
48 1:18:93.15 01:39.47 99 2:47:39.76 01:16.81
49 1:20:13.68 01:20.53

100 2:49:27.34 01:47.59




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. o 50 1:08:07.45 01:28.31
1704 AS Saint-Louis/Cilam 100 Tours 10928 37 0120 93
1 01:15.05 01:15.05 52 1:10:31.31 01:02.94
2 02:33.89 01:18.85 53 1:12:03.36 01:32.05
3 03:95.91 01:22.03 54 1:13:09.74 01:06.38
4 05:03.50 01:07.59 55 1:14:48.42 01:38.69
> 06:39.87 01:30.38 56 1:15:50.94 01:11.52
6 07:47.66 01:07.79 57 1:17:27.07 01:27.13
! 09:02.18 01:14.53 58 1:18:48.87 01:21.81
8 10:15.73 01:13.56 59 1:20:24.40 01:35.54
9 11:44.28 01:28.55 60 1:21:52.23 01:27.83
10 12:58.47 01:14.19 61 1:23:11.29 01:19.07
11 14:15.84 01:17.38 62 1:24:21.72 01:10.43
12 15:35.87 01:20.03 63 1:25:53.29 01:31.58
13 17:03.51 01:27.65 64 1:27:06.16 01:12.88
14 18:12.48 01:08.97 65 1:28:46.95 01:40.79
15 19:48.61 01:36.14 66 1:20:55.50 01:08.55
16 21:00.90 01:12.29 67 1:31:23.11 01:27.61
17 22:19.72 01:18.83 68 1:32:43.90 01:20.80
18 23:39.41 01:19.69 69 1:34:21.04 01:37.14
19 25:06.45 01:27.04 70 1:35:47.76 01:26.73
20 26:29.54 01:23.09 71 1:37:09.08 01:21.32
21 27:49.99 01:20.46 72 1:38:25.00 01:15.92
22 29:11.87 01:21.88 73 1:39:57.26 01:32.27
23 30:43.37 01:31.51 74 1:41:03.77 01:06 51
24 31:53.98 01:10.61 75 1:42:47.89 01:44.13
25 33:31.23 01:37.25 76 1:43:59.17 01:11.28
26 34:41.15 01:09.92 77 1:45:27.05 01:27.89
27 36:07.05 01:25.91 78 1:46:49.93 01:22.88
28 37:27.79 01:20.75 79 1:48:25.04 01:35.12
29 38:56.00 01:28.22 80 1:49:50.96 01:25.92
30 40:14.42 01:18.42 81 1:51:12.54 01:21.59
31 41:34.72 01:20.31 82 1:52:25.42 01:12.89
32 42:58.15 01:23.43 83 1:53:57.54 01:32.12
33 44.29.82 01:31.68 84 1:55:06.81 01:09.27
34 45:30.76 01:06.95 85 1:56:52.31 01:45.51
35 47:13.01 01:36.25 86 1:58:00.22 01:16.91
36 48:28.26 01:15.26 87 1:59:37.34 01:28.12
37 49:50.50 01:22.25 88 2:00:59.17 01:21.84
38 01:13.07 01:22.57 89 2:02:34.28 01:35.11
39 52:45.31 01:32.24 90 2:03:55.85 01:21.57
40 54:06.73 01:21.42 91 2:05:14.58 01:18.74
41 952542 01:18.69 92 2:06:31.67 01:17.09
42 96:48.69 01:23.28 93 2:08:05.91 01:34.25
43 98:21.29 01:32.60 94 2:09:14.07 01:08.16
44 99:25.60 01:04.32 95 2:10:54.23 01:40.16
45 1:01:06.06 01:40.47 9 2:12:03.70 01:09.48
46 1:02:10.54 01:04.49 o7 2:13:28.12 01:24.42
47 1:03:41.14 01:30.60 98 2:14:48.82 01:20.71
48 1:05:05.61 01:24.47 99 2:16:24.44 01:35.63
49 1:06:39.15 01:33.55

100 2:17:44.98 01:20.54




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

50 1:10:23.59 01:39.75
1705 Kasketteurs/Chevrettes 100 Tours 1114411 0120 52
1 01:15.63 01:15.63 52 1:13:25.82 01:41.71
2 02:45.05 01:29.42 53 1:14:50.90 01:25.09
3 04:07.97 01:22.93 54 1:16:19.02 01:28.13
4 05:29.09 01:21.12 55 1:17:40.86 01:21.84
S 06:46.10 01:17.01 56 1:19:14.41 01:33.56
6 08:17.87 01:31.78 57 1:20:37.71 01:23.31
! 09:36.13 01:18.26 58 1:21:56.15 01:18.45
8 10:40.55 01:04.42 59 1:23:31.05 01:34.90
9 12:15.76 01:35.22 60 1:25:19.59 01:48.55
10 13:38.97 01:23.21 61 1:26:40.52 01:20.93
1 14:59.43 01:20.47 62 1:28:23.71 01:43.19
12 16:33.66 01:34.23 63 1:20:49.59 01:25.89
13 17:56.12 01:22.47 64 1:31:19.43 01:29.85
14 19:19.76 01:23.65 65 1:32:42.25 01:22.82
15 20:37.16 01:17.41 66 1:34:16.92 01:34.67
16 22:05.04 01:27.88 67 1:35:38.41 01:21.50
17 232524 01:20.21 68 1:36:48.42 01:10.01
18 24:24.18 00:58.94 69 1:38:27.26 01:38.85
19 25:59.87 01:35.70 70 1:40:20.85 01:53.59
20 27:26.29 01:26.42 71 1:41:42.52 01:21.68
21 28:47.39 01:21.11 72 1:43:26.73 01:44.21
22 30:23.32 01:35.93 73 1:44.55.25 01:28.53
23 31:45.68 01:22.36 74 1:46:26.16 01:30.91
24 33:12.64 01:26.96 75 1:47:49.08 01:22.93
25 34:30.19 01:17.85 76 1:49:23.94 01:34.86
26 36:00.79 01:30.61 77 1:50:47.54 01:23.61
27 37:20.61 01:19.83 78 1:51:56.79 01:09.25
28 38:30.48 01:09.88 79 1:53:33.55 01:36.77
29 40:00.67 01:30.20 80 1:54:56.81 01:23.26
30 41:35.08 01:34.41 81 1:56:19.31 01:22.50
31 42:55.91 01:20.84 82 1:58.03.27 01:43.97
32 44:30.70 01:34.79 83 1:59:31.90 01:28.63
33 45:53.72 01:23.02 84 2:01:04.13 01:32.24
34 47:19.85 01:26.13 85 2:02:27.68 01:23.55
35 48:37.37 01:17.53 86 2:04:05.78 01:38.10
36 50:06.44 01:29.07 87 2:05:27.74 01:21.96
37 01:25.73 01:19.30 88 2:06:39.95 01:12.22
38 02:31.18 01:05.45 89 2:08:19.52 01:39.58
39 04:01.03 01:29.85 90 2:10:19.77 02:00.26
40 55:33.96 01:32.94 91 2:11:40.11 01:20.34
41 96:95.33 01:21.38 92 2:13:22.86 01:42.75
42 98:34.71 01:39.38 93 2:14:46.70 01:23.85
43 1:00:00.02 01:25.32 94 2:16:10.92 01:24.23
44 1:01:28.08 01:28.06 95 2:17:25.56 01:14.64
45 1:02:47.32 01:19.25 9 2:18:58.16 01:32.61
46 1:04:16.76 01:29.45 o7 2:20:18.62 01:20.46
47 1:05:40.98 01:24.22 98 2:21:43.91 01:25.30
48 1:07:10.17 01:29.19 99 2:23:05.70 01:21.79
49 1:08:43.85 01:33.69

100 2:24:54.45 01:48.76




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. 50 1:10:17.01 01:23.77
1706 Oxyjeunes 2 100 Tours 3 1:11:47.93 01:30.93
1 01:22.93 01:22.93 52 1:13:13.64 01:25.71
2 02:39 31 01:16.39 53 1:14:53.20 01:39.56
3 04:12.71 01:33.40 54 1:16:12.93 01:19.73
4 05:25.71 01:13.01 55 1:17:37.35 01:24.43
> 06:43.52 01:17.81 56 1:18:54.93 01:17.59
6 08:04.17 01:20.66 57 1:20:22.45 01:27.53
! 09:28.10 01:23.93 58 1:21:49.27 01:26.83
8 10:46.78 01:18.69 59 1:23:17.04 0127.77
9 12:10.46 01:23.68 60 1:24:40.12 01:23.09
10 13:27.15 01:16.70 61 1:26:15.50 01:35.38
1 14:50.21 01:23.06 62 1:27:41.68 01:26.19
12 16:08.37 01:18.17 63 1:29:20.99 01:39.31
13 17:45.89 01:37.52 64 1:30:39.65 01:18.67
14 19:01.62 01:15.73 65 1:32:06.13 01:26.49
15 20:21.60 01:19.98 66 1:33:26 61 01:20.49
16 21:40.46 01:18.87 67 1:34:52.90 01:26.29
17 23:06.11 01:25.65 68 1:36:18.05 01:25.16
18 24:26.18 01:20.08 69 1:37:46.98 01:28.94
19 25:53.07 01:26.90 70 1:39:12.02 01:25.04
20 27:11.11 01:18.05 71 1:40:49.33 01:37.31
21 28:41.42 01:30.31 72 1:42:17.31 01:27.99
22 30:01.17 01:19.75 73 1:43:58.79 01:41.49
23 31:39.16 01:37.99 74 1:45:20.02 01:21.23
24 32:55.24 01:16.09 75 1:46:45.25 01:25.24
25 34:18.54 01:23.30 76 1:48:06.73 01:21.49
26 35:38 31 01:19.77 77 1:49:33.84 01:27.11
27 37:04.23 01:25.93 78 1:51:02.74 01:28.91
28 38:29.82 01:25.60 79 152:33.15 01:30.41
29 40:01.97 01:32.15 80 1:53:58.47 01:25.33
30 41:23.99 01:22.02 81 1:55:33.63 01:35.17
31 42:54.62 01:30.64 82 1:57:03.29 01:29.66
32 44:18.42 01:23.80 83 1:58:43.22 01:39.93
33 45:98.08 01:39.67 84 2:00:02.60 01:19.39
34 47:17.78 01:19.70 85 2:01:29.84 01:27.24
35 48:43.79 01:26.01 86 2:02:52.25 01:22.42
36 90:05.13 01:21.35 87 2:04:20.97 01:28.73
37 ©1:30.83 01:25.70 88 2:05:49.62 01:28.65
38 52:55.46 01:24.64 89 2:07:20.14 01:30.52
39 04:25.75 01:30.30 90 2:08:46.11 01:25.98
40 55:47.30 01:21.56 91 2:10:20.39 01:34.29
41 57:18.79 01:31.49 92 2:11:45.37 01:24.98
42 98:45.32 01:26.53 93 2:13:23.90 01:38.54
43 1:00:25.94 01:40.63 94 2:14:43.52 01:19.63
44 1:01:45.85 01:19.92 95 2:16:07.62 01:24.11
45 1:03:10.32 01:24.48 9 2:17:26.54 01:18.92
46 1:04:31.40 01:21.08 o7 2:18:54.85 01:28.32
47 1:05:95.94 01:24.55 98 2:20:19.16 01:24.32
48 1:07:23.39 01:27.45 99 2:21:44.60 01:25.45
49 1:08:53.25 01:29.86

100 2:23:05.82 01:21.22




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. 50 50:15.02 01:08.63
1707 Oxyjeunes 1 100 Tours 5 1:00:41.62 01:26.61
1 01:08.09 01:08.09 52 1:01:50.18 01:08.56
2 02:11.13 01:03.05 53 1:03:04.02 01:13.85
3 03:21.95 01:10.83 54 1:04:16.45 01:12.43
4 04:28.64 01:06.69 55 1:05:31.61 01:15.16
S 05:39.22 01:10.58 56 1:06:42.24 01:10.64
6 06:46.50 01:07.29 57 1:07:59.57 01:17.33
! 07:59.34 01:12.85 58 1:09:09.63 01:10.06
8 09:02.70 01:03.36 59 1:1021.71 01:12.09
9 10:41.71 01:09.01 60 1:11:27.92 01:06.21
10 11:14.83 01:03.12 61 1:12:51.23 01:23.32
1 12:32.07 01:17.25 62 1:13:59.36 01:08.13
12 13:36.31 01:04.25 63 1:15:10.80 01:11.44
13 14:47.09 01:10.78 64 1:16:23.44 01:12.65
14 15:54.98 01:07.90 65 1:17:37.13 01:13.69
15 17:04.96 01:09.98 66 1.18:47 41 01:10.29
16 18:12.83 01:07.88 67 1:20:03.99 01:16.59
17 19:27.35 01:14.52 68 1:21:11.33 01:07.35
18 20:31.84 01:04.49 69 1:22:24.13 01:12.80
19 21:44.24 01:12.40 70 1:23:33.98 01:09.85
20 22:51.57 01:07.33 71 1:25:01.05 01:27.08
21 24:16.61 01:25.05 72 1:26:11.30 01:10.25
22 25:24 44 01:07.84 73 1:27:26.12 01:14.82
23 26:36.63 01:12.19 74 1:28:35.39 01:09.27
24 27:44.79 01:08.17 75 1:20:51.68 01:16.30
25 29:00.13 01:15.34 76 1:31:04.19 01:12.51
26 30:10.63 01:10.51 77 1:32:23.07 01:18.88
27 31:27.44 01:16.81 78 1:33:34.99 01:11.93
28 32:32.69 01:05.25 79 1:34:47 52 01:12.53
29 33:43.40 01:10.71 80 1:35:58.10 01:10.59
30 34:54.48 01:11.09 81 1:37:25.38 01:27.29
31 36:19.10 01:24.62 82 1:38:37.47 01:12.10
32 37:28.41 01:09.31 83 1:39:52.74 01:15.27
33 38:39.57 01:11.16 84 1:41:05.30 01:12.57
34 39:51.21 01:11.65 85 1:42:23.30 01:18.00
35 41:07.53 01:16.33 86 1:43:35.06 01:11.76
36 42:17.64 01:10.11 87 1:44:52.08 01:17.02
37 43:35.56 01:17.93 88 1:46:06.31 01:14.24
38 44:42.33 01:06.78 89 1:47:19.36 01:13.05
39 45:54.44 011211 90 1:48:29.38 01:10.03
40 47:05:43 01:11.00 91 1:50:03.38 01:34.01
41 48:31.14 01:25.72 92 1551:15.22 01:11.84
42 49:40.73 01:09.59 93 1:52:28.81 01:13.59
43 90:54.59 01:13.87 94 1:53:41.83 01:13.03
44 52:06.62 01:12.04 95 1:54:59.40 01:17.58
45 53:21.93 01:15.31 9% 1:56:09.68 01:10.28
46 54:32.07 01:10.15 o7 1:57:24.49 01:14.81
47 054587 01:13.81 98 1:58:35.30 01:10.81
48 96:52.17 01:06.31 99 1:50:46.84 01:11.55
49 58:06.39 01:14.23

100 2:00:52.17 01:05.34




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

L 50 1:04:22.16 01:28.26
1708 Dominicaine 4 100 Tours 10534 33 0112.17
1 01:11.39 01:11.39 52 1:06:58.49 01:24.16
2 02:22.61 01:11.22 53 1:08:12.33 01:13.84
3 03:32.60 01:09.99 54 1:09:26.43 01:14.11
4 04:41.67 01:09.08 55 1:10:48.43 01:22.00
> 05:56.97 01:15.30 56 1:12:08.58 01:20.16
6 07:11.35 01:14.39 57 1:13:25.31 01:16.74
! 08:27.02 01:15.67 58 1:14:40.62 01:15.32
8 09:38.91 01:11.90 59 1:16:14.48 01:33.86
9 11:00.02 01:21.11 60 1:17:36.10 01:21.62
10 121511 01:15.09 61 1:18:45.20 01:09.10
1 13:25.87 01:10.76 62 1:20:04.98 01:19.79
12 14:41.11 01:15.25 63 1:21:17.24 01:12.27
13 15:51.47 01:10.36 64 1:22:37.86 01:20.62
14 17:06.14 01:14.67 65 1:24:00.87 01:23.02
15 18:24.18 01:18.05 66 1:25:24.66 01:23.80
16 19:40.27 01:16.10 67 1:26:44.62 01:19.96
17 20:95.90 01:15.63 68 1:28:01.93 01:17.32
18 22:10.14 01:14.25 69 1:29:32.29 01:30.36
19 23:29.02 01:18.88 70 1:31:01.77 01:29.49
20 24:47.01 01:17.99 71 1:32:11.59 01:09.83
21 26:00.27 01:13.27 72 1:33:3143 01:19.85
22 27:20.84 01:20.57 73 1:34:44.48 01:13.05
23 28:33.12 01:12.28 74 1:36:05.29 01:20.82
24 29:50.62 01:17.51 75 1:37:25.81 01:20.52
25 31:07.22 01:16.60 76 1:38:50.20 01:24.40
26 322566 01:18.44 77 1:40:09.87 01:19.67
27 33:42.72 01:17.07 78 1:41:20.97 01:20.10
28 34:57.21 01:14.49 79 1:43:03.69 01:33.73
29 36:23.05 01:25.84 80 1:44:36.87 01:33.18
30 37:49.57 01:26.53 81 1:45:50.11 01:13.24
31 38:58.72 01:09.16 82 1:47:05.53 01:15.42
32 40:19.91 01:21.19 83 1:48:19.66 01:14.14
33 41:32.32 01:12.41 84 1:49:38.64 01:18.99
34 42:54.88 01:22.57 85 1:50:56.39 01:17.75
35 44:13.62 01:18.74 86 1:52:14.32 01:17.94
36 45:34.40 01:20.79 87 1:53:34.54 01:20.22
37 46:51.23 01:16.83 88 1:54:52.15 01:17.62
38 48:06.41 01:15.19 89 1:56:20.64 01:28.50
39 49:32.15 01:25.75 90 1:57:42.06 01:21.42
40 50:57.95 01:25.40 91 1:58:47.53 01:05.48
41 52:08.95 01:11.41 92 1:59:57.68 01:10.15
42 93:28.57 01:19.62 93 2:01:08.58 01:10.91
43 04:42.33 0:13.77 94 2:02:19.98 01:11.41
44 56:04.61 01:22.29 95 2:03:36.75 01:16.78
45 57:25.45 01:20.85 9 2:04:52.22 01:15.47
46 08.46.88 01:21.43 o7 2:06:07.93 01:15.71
47 1:00:06.24 01:19.37 98 2:07:23.77 01:15.85
48 1:01:23.74 01:17.51 99 2:08:49.79 01:26.02
49 1:02:53.90 01:30.17

100 2:10:06.81 01:17.03




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

L 50 57:36.80 01:13.03
1709 Dominicaine 1 100 Tours 5845 20 01:08.40
1 01:12.33 01:12.33 52 59:54.25 01:09.06
2 02:19.60 01:07.28 53 1:01:01.28 01:07.03
3 03:28.01 01:08.41 54 1:02:13.22 01:11.95
4 04:38.35 01:10.34 55 1:03:13.00 00:59.78
> 05:41.82 01:03.47 56 1:04:30.55 01:17.55
6 06:46.50 01:04.68 57 1:05:42.67 01:12.12
! 07:59.98 01:13.49 58 1:06:59.25 01:16.59
8 09:09.56 01:09.59 59 1:08:13.63 01:14.39
9 10:14.69 01:05.14 60 1:09:25.99 01:12.37
10 11:28.06 01:13.37 61 1:10:31.77 01:05.78
1 12:29.53 01:01.47 62 1:11:40.41 01:08.64
12 13:35.93 01:06.41 63 1:12:47.40 01:07.00
13 14:44.91 01:08.99 64 1:13:59.00 01:11.61
14 15:51.87 01:06.97 65 1:15:03.20 01:04.21
15 16:56.27 01:04.40 66 1:16:16.99 01:13.79
16 18:01.70 01:05.44 67 1:17:29.05 01:12.06
17 19:12.10 01:10.40 68 1:18:44.12 01:15.08
18 20:26.86 01:14.77 69 1:20:00.65 01:16.53
19 21:36.57 01:09.71 70 1:21:11.59 01:10.95
20 22:44.89 01:08.33 71 1:22:16.47 01:04.89
21 23:48.58 01:03.70 72 1:23:24.47 01:08.00
22 24:95.34 01:06.76 73 1:24:31.12 01:06.66
23 26:02.49 01:07.16 74 1:25:45.14 01:14.03
24 27:11.83 01:09.34 75 1:26:54.41 01:09.28
25 28:16.59 01:04.77 76 1:28:06.22 01:11.81
26 29:23.56 01:06.97 77 1:20:20.22 01:14.00
27 30:34.60 01:11.05 78 1:30:35.44 01:15.22
28 31:45.14 01:10.55 79 1:31:51.29 01:15.86
29 32:56.94 01:11.80 80 1:33:05.49 01:14.20
30 34:07.26 01:10.32 81 1:34:12.67 01:07.18
31 35:11.38 01:04.12 82 1:35:20.91 01:08.24
32 36:21.92 01:10.55 83 1:36:26.24 01:05.34
33 37:28.49 01:06.57 84 1:37:39.08 01:12.85
34 38:37.99 01:09.50 85 1:38:48.16 01:09.08
35 39:44.06 01:06.07 86 1:39:58.83 01:10.67
36 40:52.62 01:08.57 87 1:41:13.40 01:14.58
37 42:03.56 01:10.94 88 1:42:28.89 01:15.49
38 43:18.64 01:15.09 89 1:43:42.96 01:14.08
39 44:34.04 01:15.41 90 1:44:55.56 01:12.60
40 45:45.86 01:11.82 91 1:45:59.99 01:04.43
41 46:51.15 01:05.29 92 1:47.04.84 01:04.85
42 48:01.20 01:10.06 93 1:48:07.80 01:02.97
43 49:09.55 01:08.35 94 1:49:20.05 01:12.26
44 00:21.22 01:11.67 95 1:50:20.24 01:00.19
45 01:29.86 01:08.64 9 1:51:31.04 01:10.80
46 52:39.34 01:09.49 o7 1:52:44.49 01:13.45
47 53:53.56 01:14.22 98 1:53:57.95 01:13.47
48 95:06.90 01:13.35 99 1:55:06.78 01:08.84
49 56:23.77 01:16.87

100 1:56:17.97 01:11.20




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

L 50 1:07:54.33 01:16.75
1710 Dominicaine 2 100 Tours 1:09:-15.50 012118
1 01:17.49 01:17.49 52 1:10:35.21 01:19.71
2 02:30.51 01:13.02 53 1:1152.15 01:16.95
3 03:52.87 01:22.37 54 1:13:16.33 01:24.18
4 05:19.84 01:26.97 55 1:14:45.70 01:29.38
> 06:32.42 01:12.58 56 1:16:11.05 01:25.35
6 07:57.08 01:24.67 57 1:17:40.20 01:29.16
! 09:07.92 01:10.85 58 1:19:03.15 01:22.96
8 10:28.45 01:20.53 59 1:20:32.99 01:20.85
9 11:45.50 01:17.06 60 1:21:53.53 01:20.54
10 13:08.19 01:22.70 61 1:23:15.00 01:21.48
1 14:26 81 01:18.63 62 1:24:36.18 01:21.18
12 15:43.17 01:16.36 63 1:25:52.60 01:16.43
13 16:59.57 01:16.40 64 1:27:23.42 01:30.82
14 18:24.90 01:25.33 65 1:28:51.34 01:27.93
15 19:46.25 01:21.36 66 1:30:18.31 01:26.97
16 21:08.76 01:22.51 67 1:31:46.03 01:27.72
17 222540 01:16.64 68 1:33:08.23 01:22.21
18 23:47.25 01:21.86 69 1:34:41.45 01:33.22
19 25:04.40 01:17.15 70 1:36:02.58 01:21.13
20 26:27.15 01:22.76 71 1:37:24.72 01:22.15
21 27:49.01 01:21.86 72 1:38:47.30 01:22.59
22 29:08.68 01:19.67 73 1:40:04.16 01:16.86
23 30:26.30 01:17.63 74 1:41:32.10 01:27.94
24 31:55.06 01:28.77 75 1:43:02.90 01:30.81
25 33:26.08 01:31.03 76 1:44:29.73 01:26.83
26 34:51.65 01:25.57 77 1:45:54.53 01:24.81
27 36:15.97 01:24.33 78 1:47:19.48 01:24.95
28 37:38.92 01:22.96 79 1:48:43 51 01:24.04
29 38:59.26 01:20.34 80 1:50:02.02 01:18.51
30 40:19.43 01:20.17 81 1:51:24.32 01:22.31
31 41:41.07 01:21.65 82 1:52:46.89 01:22.57
32 43:00.08 01:19.01 83 1:54:04.91 01:18.03
33 44:16.56 01:16.49 84 1:55:31.58 01:26.68
34 45:44.02 01:27.46 85 1:56:55.78 01:24.20
35 47:11.89 01:27.87 86 1:58:24.66 01:28.89
36 48:37.25 01:25.37 87 1:59:55.80 01:31.14
37 90:03.10 01:25.86 88 2:01:19.65 01:23.86
38 01:26.69 01:23.59 89 2:02:46.34 01:26.69
39 52:44.10 01:17.41 90 2:04:08.91 01:22.57
40 54:03.35 01:19.25 91 2:05:28.59 01:19.69
41 95:25.86 01:22.52 92 2:06:50.88 01:22.30
42 96:44.25 01:18.39 93 2:08:08.81 01:17.93
43 98:02.89 01:18.65 94 2:09:31.00 01:22.20
44 09:30.78 01:27.89 95 2:10:52.79 01:21.79
45 1:00:57.13 01:26.36 9 2:12:18.76 01:25.98
46 1:02:22.38 01:25.25 o7 2:13:43.22 01:24.46
47 1:03:52.27 01:29.89 98 2:15:02.96 01:19.75
48 1:05:17.96 01:25.69 99 2:16:26.63 01:23.67
49 1:06:37.58 01:19.63

100 2:17:46.52 01:19.90




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

L 50 54:05.31 01:23.05
1711 Dominicaine 3 100 Tours 550358 005828
1 01:00.48 01:00.48 52 56:09.99 01:06.41
2 02:00.23 00:59.75 53 57:13.50 01:03.52
3 03:01.66 01:01.43 54 58:19.85 01:06.36
4 04:04.67 01:03.02 55 59:29.48 01:09.63
> 05:08.38 01:03.71 56 1:00:40.39 01:10.91
6 06:15.38 01:07.01 57 1:01:49.80 01:09.41
! 07:16.61 01:01.24 58 1:02:58.70 01:08.91
8 08:19.99 01:03.38 59 1:03:59.48 01:00.79
9 09:22.58 01:02.59 60 1:05:21.13 01:21.65
10 10:32.85 01:10.27 61 1:06:19.45 00:58.33
11 11:31.07 00:58.23 62 1:07:13.15 00:53.70
12 12:28.49 00:57.43 63 1:08:15.23 01:02.09
13 13:29.57 01:01.08 64 1:09:21.38 01:06.15
14 14:34.55 01:04.99 65 1:10:33.17 01:11.80
15 15:41.03 01:06.49 66 1:11:41.31 01:08.14
16 16:49.06 01:08.03 67 1:12:47.15 01:05.85
17 17:53.58 01:04.53 68 1:13:56.66 01:09.51
18 18:57.54 01:03.97 69 1:15.02.88 01:06.23
19 20:02.85 01:05.02 70 1:16:24.59 01:21.71
20 21:13.00 01:10.46 71 1:17:17.89 00:53.30
21 22:08.74 00:55.74 72 1:18:36.56 01:18.68
22 23.07.82 00:59.08 73 1:19:39.05 01:02.50
23 24:10.24 01:02.43 74 1:20:46.73 01:07.69
24 25:13.79 01:03.55 75 1:21:58.99 01:12.27
25 26:18.77 01:04.98 76 1:23:07.20 01:08.21
26 27:25.94 01:07.17 77 1:24:17.94 01:10.75
27 28:31.16 01:05.22 78 1:25:21.98 01:04.05
28 29:37.96 01:06.81 79 1:26:38.70 01:16.73
29 30:41.97 01:04.02 80 1:28:02.80 01:24.10
30 31:95.90 01:13.93 81 1:20:17 57 01:14.77
31 32:54.92 00:59.03 82 1:30:45.33 01:27.77
32 33:96.18 01:01.26 83 1:31:39.69 00:54.37
33 34:56.53 01:00.35 84 1:32:45.93 01:06.25
34 36:00.45 01:03.93 85 1:33:57.39 01:11.46
35 37:05.77 01:05.32 86 1:35:03.02 01:05.63
36 38:08.93 01:03.16 87 1:36:12.42 01:09.41
37 39:13.35 01:04.43 88 1:37:16.08 01:03.67
38 40:20.79 01:07.44 89 1:38:35.46 01:19.38
39 41:28.29 01:07.50 90 1:40:00.65 01:25.20
40 42:45.15 01:16.87 91 1:41:01.24 01:00.60
41 43:44.56 00:59.42 92 1:41:50.92 00:49.69
42 44:49.86 01:05.31 93 1:42:58.57 01:07.65
43 45:52.54 01:02.68 94 1:44:01.41 01:02.85
44 46:58.43 01:05.89 95 1:45:09.97 01:08.57
45 48:08.87 01:10.45 9 1:46:09.38 00:59.41
46 49:18.53 01:09.66 o7 1:47:11.49 01:02.12
47 50:27.85 01:09.33 98 1:48:11.40 00:59.91
48 51:39.46 01:11.61 99 1:49:11.34 00:59.95
49 52:42.27 01:02.81

100 1:50:28.24 01:16.90




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

, 50 1:07:08.47 01:31.47
1712 Run Odysséa 1 100 Tours 51 1082243 0113.97
1 01:12.11 011211 52 1:09:49.87 01:27.44
2 02:28.63 01:16.53 53 1:11:13.60 01:23.73
3 03:44.32 01:15.69 54 1:12:40.67 01:27.08
4 05:02.71 01:18.40 55 1:14:00.18 01:19.51
S 06:16.88 01:14.17 56 1:15:06.92 01:06.75
6 07:17.52 01:00.65 57 1:16:50.66 01:43.74
! 08:56.52 01:39.00 58 1:17:55.35 01:04.69
8 10:00.49 01:03.97 59 1:19:33.20 01:37.86
9 11:34.12 01:33.64 60 1:21:03.15 01:29.95
10 12:59.96 01:25.85 61 1:22:15.93 01:12.78
11 14:12.44 01:12.48 62 1:23:35.62 01:19.69
12 15:30.01 01:17.57 63 1:24:59.65 01:24.04
13 16:47.68 01:17.67 64 1:26:28.44 01:28.79
14 18:06.22 01:18.55 65 1:27:51.24 01:22.81
15 19:24.90 01:18.69 66 1:28:59.69 01:08.45
16 20:28.11 01:03.21 67 1:30:44.87 01:45.19
17 22:07.12 01:39.02 68 1:31:46.88 01:02.01
18 23:08.45 01:01.33 69 1:33:25.13 01:38.25
19 24:41.33 01:32.89 70 1:34:52.04 01:26.91
20 26:09.29 01:27.97 71 1:36:03.10 01:11.07
21 27:22.37 01:13.09 72 1:37:21.02 01:17.93
22 28:40.34 01:17.97 73 1:38:43.74 01:22.72
23 29:57.16 01:16.82 74 1:40.05.65 01:21.92
24 31:20.13 01:22.97 75 1:41:24.05 01:18.40
25 32:41.56 01:21.44 76 1:42:35.34 01:11.30
26 33:48.96 01:07.40 77 1:44:20.11 01:44.78
27 35:32.82 01:43.87 78 1:45:24.55 01:04.44
28 36:37.67 01:04.85 79 1:47:02.93 01:38.38
29 38:12.95 01:35.29 80 1:48:34.81 01:31.88
30 39:44.69 01:31.75 81 1:49:48.38 01:13.57
31 40:58.04 01:13.35 82 1:51:08.06 01:19.69
32 42:19.14 01:21.11 83 1:52:29.39 01:21.33
33 43:37.80 01:18.67 84 1:53:53.58 01:24.20
34 45:00.90 01:23.10 85 1:55:14.35 01:20.77
35 46:19.20 01:18.30 86 1:56:21.97 01:07.62
36 47:28.53 01:09.33 87 1:58:06.15 01:44.19
37 49:10.60 01:42.08 88 1:59:11.39 01:05.25
38 50:15.02 01:04.43 89 2:00:53.04 01:41.65
39 01:52.09 01:37.07 90 2:02:23.56 01:30.52
40 53:23.23 01:31.14 91 2:03:32.20 01:08.64
41 54:36.60 01:13.38 92 2:04:52.49 01:20.29
42 95:98.05 01:21.45 93 2:06:16.77 01:24.28
43 57:21.39 01:23.34 94 2:07:41.83 01:25.07
44 08:42.48 01:21.10 95 2:09:01.41 01:19.58
45 1:00:03.48 01:21.01 9 2:10:09.40 01:08.00
46 1:01:14.04 01:10.57 o7 2:11:50.86 01:41.46
47 1:02:57.86 01:43.82 98 2:12:52.76 01:01.90
48 1:03:58.85 01:01.00 99 2:14:33.40 01:40.65
49 1:05:37.00 01:38.16

100 2:15:59.63 01:26.23




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. , 50 1:33:11.71 01:53.08
1713 Les Voix Lactées 100 Tours 134.58.40 01-46.69
1 01:28.78 01:28.78 52 1:37:08.34 02:09.95
2 03:22.01 01:53.23 53 1:38:52.12 01:43.79
3 05:07.36 01:45.35 54 1:40:41.96 01:49.84
4 06:54.28 01:46.93 55 1:42:43.39 02:01.43
> 08:47.23 01:52.96 56 1:44:46.91 02:03.52
6 10:36.75 01:49.52 57 1:46:54.94 02:08.03
! 12:33.63 01:56.89 58 1:48:57.60 02:02.67
8 14:33.83 02:00.21 59 1:50:37.56 01:39.96
9 16:05.76 01:31.93 60 1:52:30.43 01:52.87
10 17:58.84 01:53.09 61 1:54:15.09 01:44.67
1 19:36.28 01:37.45 62 1:56:27.35 02:12.26
12 21:32.62 01:56.34 63 1:58:14.18 01:46.84
13 23:14.41 01:41.80 64 2:00:05.14 01:50.96
14 25:01.33 01:46.93 65 2:02:09.14 02:04.00
15 27:02.71 02:01.39 66 2:04:13.68 02:04.55
16 28:98.18 01:55.47 67 2:06:18.27 02:04.59
17 30:56.49 01:58.32 68 2:08:26.61 02:08.35
18 32:55.83 01:59.35 69 2:10:08.94 01:42.34
19 34:31.20 01:35.37 70 2:12:01.53 01:52.59
20 36:26.37 01:95.17 71 2:13:48.50 01:46.97
21 38:07.99 01:41.63 72 2:15:59.54 02:11.05
22 40:06.01 01:58.02 73 2:17:53.91 01:54.37
23 41:4841 01:42.40 74 2:19:49.27 01:55.37
24 43:37.38 01:48.98 75 2:21:52.60 02:03.33
25 45:42.19 02:04 81 76 2:23:58.72 02:06.12
26 47:42.52 02:00.34 77 2:26:05.72 02:07.01
27 49:39.31 01:56.79 78 2:28:22.12 02:16.41
28 51:43.45 02:04.15 79 2:30:07.09 01:44.97
29 93:23.09 01:39.64 80 2:31:56.04 01:48.96
30 95:15.61 01:52.53 81 2:33:44.89 01:48.85
31 06:58.79 01:43.19 82 2:35:50.48 02:05.59
32 09:03.42 02:04.63 83 2:37:45.59 01:55.11
33 1:00:47.45 01:44.04 84 2:39:39.36 01:53.78
34 1:02:35.94 01:48.49 85 2:41:44.27 02:04.91
35 1:04:38.90 02:02.97 86 2:43:49.81 02:05.55
36 1:06:40.81 02:01.92 87 2:45:54.69 02:04.88
37 1:08:41.45 02:00.64 88 2:48:08.16 02:13.47
38 1:10:38.40 01:56.95 89 2:49:56.18 01:48.03
39 1:12:16.13 01:37.74 90 2:51:47.68 01:51.50
40 1:14:05.83 01:49.71 91 2:53:35.62 01:47.94
41 1:15:50.32 01:44.49 92 2:55:40.50 02:04.89
42 1:17:54.95 02:04.63 93 2:57:39.67 01:59.17
43 1:19:38.15 01:43.20 94 2:50:35.13 01:55.47
44 1:21:26.55 01:48 41 95 3:01:40.26 02:05.14
45 1:23:28.31 02:01.76 9 3:03:46.44 02:06.19
46 1:25:32.95 02:04.24 o7 3:05:36.81 01:50.37
47 1:27:39.84 02:07.30 98 3:07:49.39 02:12.59
48 1:29:40.79 02:00.95 99 3:09:38.55 01:49.16
49 1:31:18.63 01:37.85

100 3:11:35.42 01:56.88




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

, 50 1:14:13.52 01:19.76
1714 Run Odysséa 2 100 Tours 51 11537 38 012387
1 01:11.79 01:11.79 52 1:16:54.47 01:17.09
2 02:23.67 01:11.89 53 1:18:36.10 01:41.64
3 03:57.15 01:33.48 54 1:20:23.43 01:47.33
4 05:41.48 01:44.33 55 1:21:52.59 01:29.17
> 07:08.63 01:27.16 56 1:23:27.10 01:34.51
6 08:35.19 01:26.57 57 1:24:50.14 01:23.05
! 09:59.98 01:24.80 58 1:26:38.24 01:48.10
8 11:42.43 01:42.45 59 1:28:15.32 01:37.08
9 13:15.80 01:33.38 60 1:20:36.67 01:21.35
10 14:31.29 01:15.50 61 1:31:02.97 01:26.31
11 15:44.44 01:13.15 62 1:32:20.71 01:17.75
12 16:55.73 01:11.29 63 1:34:01.15 01:40.45
13 18:28.73 01:33.01 64 1:35:45.54 01:44.39
14 20:06.41 01:37.69 65 1:37:13.80 01:28.26
15 21:34.81 01:28.41 66 1:38:44.48 01:30.69
16 23:03.75 01:28.94 67 1:40.05.24 01:20.76
17 24:25.16 01:21.42 68 1:41:52.38 01:47.15
18 26:52.06 02:26.90 69 1:43:31.71 01:39.33
19 28:32.22 01:40.16 70 1:44:51.65 01:19.95
20 29:49 31 01:17.10 71 1:46:15.61 01:23.96
21 31:05.61 01:16.30 72 1:47:32.18 01:16.57
22 32:16.16 01:10.56 73 1:49:14.17 01:42.00
23 33:52.54 01:36.38 74 1:51:02.40 01:48.24
24 35:31.49 01:38.96 75 1:52:31.41 01:20.01
25 36:56.97 01:25.49 76 1:54:02.41 01:31.01
26 38:27.20 01:30.24 77 1:55:32.25 01:29.84
27 39:52.18 01:24.98 78 1557:18.93 01:46.69
28 41:31.67 01:39.50 79 1:58:58.82 01:39.89
29 43:09.55 01:33.88 80 2:00:18.73 01:19.92
30 44:2541 01:19.86 81 2:01:46.14 01:27.42
31 45:42.10 01:16.70 82 2:03:06.74 01:20.61
32 46:58.31 01:16.21 83 2:04:47.80 01:41.06
33 48:38.53 01:40.23 84 2:06:33.12 01:45.33
34 50:19.83 01:41.30 85 2:08:02.34 01:20.22
35 51:49.45 01:29.63 86 2:09:33.85 01:3151
36 93:20.18 01:30.73 87 2:11:02.80 01:28.96
37 54:44.53 01:24.36 88 2:12:53.47 01:50.68
38 56:23.06 01:38.54 89 2:14:35.80 01:42.33
39 57:59.05 01:35.99 90 2:16:05.22 01:29.43
40 99:17.46 01:18.41 91 2:17:31.93 01:26.71
41 1:00:34.29 01:16.84 92 2:18:43.87 01:11.95
42 1:01:49.42 01:15.13 93 2:20:23.23 01:39.37
43 1:03:28.58 01:39.17 94 2:22:04.59 01:41.37
44 1:05:17.18 01:48.60 95 2:23:32.36 01:27.77
45 1:06:45.40 01:28.22 9 2:24:59.60 01:27.25
46 1:08:14.63 01:29.24 o7 2:26:21.25 01:21.66
47 1:09:31.18 01:16.56 98 2:28:09.94 01:48.69
48 1:11:17.34 01:46.16 99 2:29:46.61 01:36.67
49 1:12:53.77 01:36.44

100 2:31:03.76 01:17.16




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

50 1:17:19.37 01:36.21
1715 DENIV 100 Tours & 1:18:53.47 01:34.11
1 01:30.77 01:30.77 52 1:20:14.80 01:21.34
2 02:50.99 01:20.22 53 1:21:48.99 01:34.20
3 04:23.19 01:32.21 54 1:23:12.02 01:23.03
4 05:42.42 01:19.23 55 1:24:48.48 01:36.46
> 07:20.46 01:38.05 56 1:26:39.92 01:51.45
6 09:07.98 01:47.53 57 1:28:01.62 01:21.71
! 10:34.97 01:26.99 58 1:20:39.89 01:38.27
8 121215 01:37.19 59 1:31:20.40 01:40.52
9 13:47.73 01:35.59 60 1:32:53.93 01:33.54
10 15:22.43 01:34.70 61 1:34:27.07 01:33.14
1 16:95.13 01:32.70 62 1:35:51.17 01:24.11
12 18:16.85 01:21.73 63 1:37:26.56 01:35.39
13 19:47.86 01:31.02 64 1:38:51.60 01:25.05
14 21:06.84 01:18.99 65 1:40:30.40 01:38.80
15 22:41.73 01:34.89 66 1:42:21.11 01:50.71
16 24:26.95 01:45.23 67 1:43:43 61 01:22.51
17 25:51.83 01:24.88 68 1:45:24.71 01:41.11
18 27:31.31 01:39.49 69 1:47:07.02 01:42.31
19 29:06.50 01:35.19 70 1:48:39.68 01:32.67
20 30:42.67 01:36.18 71 1:50:13.78 01:34.10
21 32:15.85 01:32.88 72 1:51:38.62 01:24.85
22 33:39.57 01:24.02 73 1:53:16.67 01:38.05
23 35:16.13 01:36.57 74 1:54:40.81 01:24.15
24 36:38.33 01:22.21 75 1:56:19.74 01:38.94
25 38:13.69 01:35.37 76 1:58:15.34 01:55.60
26 39:57.91 01:.44.22 77 1:59:39.10 01:23.76
27 41:21.64 01:23.73 78 2:01:20.53 01:41.44
28 43:00.96 01:39.33 79 2:03:01.78 01:41.26
29 44:37.84 01:36.88 80 2:04:35.80 01:34.02
30 46:11.56 01:33.73 81 2:06:09.17 01:33.38
31 47:45.49 01:33.93 82 2:07:32.19 01:23.03
32 49:09.61 01:24.13 83 2:09:15.59 01:43.40
33 00:46.13 01:36.52 84 2:10:39.95 01:24.37
34 52:09.15 01:23.03 85 2:12:18.18 01:38.23
35 53:47.19 01:38.04 86 2:14:14.54 01:56.37
36 95:30.92 01:43.74 87 2:15:39.90 01:25.37
37 96:53.32 01:22.41 88 2:17:22.91 01:43.01
38 98:32.61 01:39.29 89 2:19:05.80 01:42.90
39 1:00:09.64 01:37.03 90 2:20:41.13 01:35.33
40 1:01:41.92 01:32.29 91 2:22:13.45 01:32.32
41 1:03:14.22 01:32.31 92 2:23:38.30 01:24.85
42 1:04:37.35 01:23.13 93 2:25:27.34 01:49.05
43 1:06:12.44 01:35.10 94 2:26:50.48 01:23.15
44 1:07:37.27 01:24.83 95 2:28:26.02 01:35.54
45 1:09:13.63 01:36.37 9 2:30:19.44 01:53.42
46 1:11:00.32 01:46.69 o7 2:31:42.81 01:23.38
47 1:12:23.09 01:22.77 98 2:33:24.01 01:41.20
48 1:14:03.32 01:40.23 99 2:35:07.69 01:43.69
49 1:15:43.16 01:39.84

100 2:36:40.21 01:32.52




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. . 50 1:02:45.66 01:10.56
1716 Amis Sapeurs pompiers 100 Tours 51 1-:0359.80 011415
1 01:10.82 01:10.82 52 1:05:18.79 01:18.99
2 02:16.11 01:05.29 53 1.06:38.87 01:20.08
3 03:32.68 01:16.58 54 1:07:54.87 01:16.01
4 04:42.70 01:10.02 55 1:09:26.71 01:31.84
S 06:12.29 01:29.60 56 1:10:36.54 01:09.83
6 07:19.08 01:06.79 57 1:11:50.59 01:14.05
! 08:33.40 01:14.32 58 1:13:07.67 01:17.09
8 09:44.90 01:11.50 59 1:14:27.02 01:19.35
9 10:59.28 01:14.38 60 1:15:39.22 01:12.21
10 12:11.56 01:12.29 61 1:16:56.88 01:17.66
1 13:25.38 01:13.82 62 1:18:16.61 01:19.73
12 14:36.92 01:11.55 63 1:19:38.93 01:22.33
13 15:56.17 01:19.26 64 1:20:59.11 01:20.19
14 17:09.75 01:13.58 65 1:22:33.54 01:34.43
15 18:40.03 01:30.29 66 1:23:45.43 01:11.90
16 19:50.76 01:10.73 67 1:24:58.24 01:12.82
17 21:02.60 01:11.84 68 1:26:15.56 01:17.32
18 22:15.42 01:12.83 69 1:27:35.51 01:19.96
19 23:31.22 01:15.81 70 1:28:49.52 01:14.02
20 24:42.92 01:11.74 71 1:30:11.87 01:22.35
21 25:59.05 01:16.13 72 1:31:2057 01:17.71
22 27:12.87 01:13.82 73 1:32:54.83 01:25.27
23 28:34.67 01:21.81 74 1:34:15.34 01:2052
24 29:51.38 01:16.71 75 1:35:50.44 01:35.10
25 31:22.06 01:30.69 76 1:37:03.24 01:12.80
26 32:30.66 01:08.60 77 1:38:16.32 01:13.09
27 33:45.20 01:14.55 78 1:39:32.68 01:16.36
28 35:00.08 01:14.88 79 1:40:50.04 01:17.36
29 36:14.91 01:14.83 80 1:42:04.63 01:14.59
30 37:25.85 01:10.65 81 1:43:21.87 01:17.25
31 38:37.95 01:12.41 82 1:44:36.03 01:14.17
32 39:52.70 01:14.75 83 1:45:53.59 01:17.57
33 41:15.28 01:22.58 84 1:47:12.97 01:19.38
34 42:31.16 01:15.89 85 1:48:45.85 01:32.89
35 44:00.44 01:29.28 86 1:50:00.69 01:14.84
36 45:09.14 01:08.71 87 1:51:13.86 01:13.17
37 46:21.73 01:12.59 88 1:52:25.83 01:11.98
38 47:36.70 01:14.98 89 1:53:45.03 01:19.20
39 48:59.23 01:18.53 90 1:54:56.37 01:11.35
40 50:07.16 01:11.94 91 1:56:10.86 01:14.50
41 51:25.03 01:17.87 92 1:57:20.95 01:10.10
42 52:30.43 01:05.40 93 1:58:36.77 01:15.82
43 93:49.93 01:19.50 94 1:59:51.46 01:14.69
44 95:07.58 01:17.66 95 2:01:19.28 01:27.83
45 06:38 81 01:31.23 9 2:02:28.45 01:09.17
46 57:46.39 01:07.59 o7 2:03:39.35 01:10.91
47 99:00.55 01:14.17 98 2:04:53.21 01:13.86
48 1:00:17.20 01:16.65 99 2:06:11.31 01:18.10
49 1:01:35.10 01:17.91

100 2:07:20.58 01:09.28




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

50 56:02.02 01:21.22
1717 STASA 100 Tours & 57:08.25 01:06.23
1 01:05.35 01:05.35 52 58:31.10 01:22.85
2 02:07.33 01:01.99 53 50:42.68 01:11.59
3 03:11.98 01:04.65 54 1:00:51.19 01:08.52
4 04:16.26 01:04.29 55 1:01:59.80 01:08.61
S 05:19.06 01:02.80 56 1:03:00.42 01:09.63
6 06:21.92 01:02.87 57 1:04:23.01 01:13.59
! 07:31.42 01.09.51 58 1:05:30.07 01:07.06
8 08:33.94 01:02.53 59 1.06:41.51 01:11.45
9 09:39.98 01:06.04 60 1:07:53.69 01:12.19
10 10:47.38 01.07.40 61 1:08:59.93 01:06.25
1 11:54.99 01:07.61 62 1:10:15.58 01:15.65
12 12:54.88 00:59.90 63 1:11:24.40 01:08.82
13 18:58.73 01:03.85 64 1:12:32.19 01:07.80
14 15:03.13 01:04.41 65 1:13:41.12 01:08.93
15 16:06.94 01:03.81 66 1:14:53.94 01:12.83
16 17:12.88 01:05.95 67 1:16:07.95 01:14.01
17 18:23.14 01:10.27 68 1:17:17.95 01:10.01
18 19:25.08 01:01.95 69 1:18:29.31 01:11.36
19 20:27.72 01:02.64 70 1:19:48.91 01:19.61
20 21:35.13 01:07.41 71 1:20:54.07 01:05.16
21 22:42.63 01:07.50 72 1:22:04.16 01:10.10
22 23:47.11 01:04.49 73 1:23:13.76 01:09.60
23 24:50.79 01:03.69 74 1:24:20.87 01:07.12
24 25:55.68 01:04.90 75 1:25:29.58 01:08.71
25 26:59.67 01:03.99 76 1:26:36.84 01:07.26
26 28:08.35 01:08.68 77 1:27:52.44 01:15.60
27 29:19.93 01:11.59 78 1:28:57.33 01:04.90
28 30:27.03 01:07.11 79 1:30:10.93 01:13.61
29 31:38.40 01:11.37 80 1:31:21.95 01:11.02
30 32:51.60 01:13.21 81 1:32:28.78 01:06.84
31 33:57.24 01:05.65 82 1:33:34.66 01:05.88
32 34:58.85 01:01.61 83 1:34:46.49 01:11.84
33 36:02.78 01:03.94 84 1:35:55.31 01:08.82
34 37:05.61 01:02.83 85 1:37.05.49 01:10.18
35 38:09.93 01:04.32 86 1:38:14.13 01:08.65
36 39:24.83 01:14.91 87 1:39:25.04 01:10.91
37 40:34.00 01:09.17 88 1:40:34.90 01:09.87
38 41:46.64 01:12.65 89 1:41:43.05 01:08.16
39 42:59.82 01:13.19 90 1:42:49.13 01:06.08
40 44:04.12 01:04.31 91 1:43:51.21 01:02.08
41 45:09.08 01:04.97 92 1:45:00.64 01:09.43
42 46:23.08 01:14.00 93 1:46:14.23 01:13.60
43 47:31.35 01:.08.27 94 1:47:22.56 01:08.33
44 48:42.11 01:10.77 95 1:48:31.26 01:08.71
45 49:50.90 01:08.80 9 1:49:41.30 01:10.05
46 51:.07.11 01:16.22 o7 1:50:51.62 01:10.32
47 52:21.60 01:14.50 98 1:51:58.82 01:07.21
48 53:28.49 01:06.89 99 1:53:05.11 01:06.29
49 54:40.81 01:12.32

100 1:54:12.81 01:07.71




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. 50 1:16:54.67 01:14.03
1718 RCSD Mixte 100 Tours  gr———raors= Si214s
1 01:04.17 01:04.17 52 1:19:48.39 01:29.28
2 02:24.63 01:20.46 53 1:21:42.97 01:54.58
3 03:45.29 01:20.66 54 1:23:25.72 01:42.75
4 05:18.77 01:33.49 55 1:24:46.98 01:21.27
S 06:26.04 01:07.27 56 1:27:05.78 02:18.80
6 07:59.28 01:33.25 57 1:29:07.31 02:01.53
! 09:23.30 01:24.03 58 1:30:33.97 01:26.67
8 10:57.98 01:34.69 59 1:32:19.51 01:45.55
9 12:08.95 01:10.97 60 1:33:36.11 01:16.61
10 13:39.69 01:30.74 61 1:35:01.71 01:25.60
11 14:44.79 01:05.11 62 1:36:32.39 01:30.68
12 16:06.69 01:21.91 63 1:38:28.75 01:56.37
13 17:28.31 01:21.62 64 1:40:11.07 01:42.32
14 19:01.18 01:32.88 65 1:41:20.85 01:18.78
15 20:13.00 01:11.82 66 1:43:49.47 02:19.63
16 21:52.48 01:39.49 67 1:45:48.07 01:58.61
17 23:21.29 01:28.81 68 1:47:15.89 01:27.82
18 24:98.47 01:37.18 69 1:49:02.42 01:46.54
19 26:08.89 01:10.43 70 1:50:19.65 01:17.24
20 27:42.69 01:33.80 71 1:51:44.13 01:24.48
21 28:52.56 01:09.87 72 153:12.82 01:28.69
22 30:16.24 01:23.68 73 1:55:09.24 01:56.43
23 31:44.02 01:27.79 74 1:56:50.77 01:41.53
24 33:20.96 01:36.94 75 1:58:12.35 01:21.59
25 34:46.45 01:25.49 76 2:00:31.12 02:18.77
26 37:07.45 02:21.01 77 2:02:32.89 02:01.78
27 39:00.80 01:53.35 78 2:04:00.22 01:27.33
28 40:25.46 01:24.66 79 2:05:47.29 01:47.07
29 42:07.93 01:42.48 80 2:07:05.43 01:18.15
30 43:24.74 01:16.81 81 2:08:27.69 01:22.26
31 44:45.82 01:21.08 82 2:10:02.89 01:35.20
32 46:09.63 01:23.82 83 2:12:00.67 01:57.79
33 48:11.52 02:01.89 84 2:13:42.20 01:41.53
34 49:52.43 01:40.92 85 2:15:02.46 01:20.26
35 51:26.31 01:33.89 86 2:17:22.79 02:20.33
36 53:41.59 02:15.28 87 2:19:19.73 01:56.95
37 95:39.47 01:57.89 88 2:20:45.87 01:26.14
38 57:05.46 01:25.99 89 2:22:32.97 01:47.11
39 98:50.27 01:44.82 90 2:23:46.56 01:13.59
40 1:00:06.78 01:16.51 91 2:25:10.60 01:24.05
41 1:01:30.94 01:24.17 92 2:26:42.76 01:32.16
42 1:03:07.32 01:36.39 93 2:28:20.74 01:46.98
43 1:05:06.39 01:59.07 94 2:30:06.32 01:36.59
44 1:06:46.37 01:39.99 95 2:31:27.23 01:20.91
45 1:08:11.81 01:25.44 9 2:33:44.31 02:17.09
46 1:10:30.01 02:18.21 o7 2:35:37.44 01:53.13
47 1:12:29.16 01:59.15 98 2:36:55.42 01:17.99
48 1:13:96.14 01:26.99 99 2:38:37.76 01:42.35
49 1:15:40.65 01:44 .51

100 2:39:45.04 01:07.29




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

50 1:14:36.64 01:26.36
1719 RCSD 100 Tours & 1:16:02.83 01:26.19
1 01:35.13 01:35.13 52 1:17:44.22 01:41.40
2 03:07.09 01:31.96 53 1:19:01.06 01:16.85
3 04:21.09 01:14.01 54 1:2052.47 01:51.41
4 06:27.82 02:06.73 55 1:22:23.94 01:3147
> 08:10.00 01:42.19 56 1:24:10.21 01:46.28
6 09:20.76 01:10.76 57 1:25:30.83 01:20.62
! 10:51.15 01:30.40 58 1:27:12.26 01:41.43
8 12:02.80 01:11.66 59 1:28:24.03 01:11.78
9 13:18.16 01:15.36 60 1:20:50.23 01:26.20
10 14:36.60 01:18.44 61 1:31:18.05 01:27.83
11 16:20.20 01:43.60 62 1:32:57.83 01:39.79
12 17:46.90 01:26.70 63 1:34:13.40 01:15.58
13 19:02.36 01:15.47 64 1:36:06.01 01:52.61
14 21:14.34 02:11.98 65 1:37:37.46 01:31.46
15 22:98.73 01:44.39 66 1:39:23.07 01:45.62
16 24:15.13 01:16.41 67 1:40:44.75 01:21.68
17 25:93.75 01:38.62 68 1:42:25.83 01:41.09
18 27:05.05 01:11.30 69 1:43:33.69 01:07.87
19 28:27.93 01:22.89 70 1:44:59.05 01:25.36
20 29:48 51 01:20.58 71 1:46:30.51 01:31.47
21 31:42.02 01:53.52 72 1:48:08.70 01:38.20
22 33:19.14 01:37.12 73 1:49:22.53 01:13.84
23 34:28.78 01:09.64 74 1:51:25.98 02:03.45
24 36:13.03 01:44.25 75 1:52:57.13 01:31.15
25 37:42.29 01:29.27 76 1:54:44.93 01:47.81
26 39:24.15 01:41.86 77 1:56:08.08 01:23.15
27 40:34.36 01:10.21 78 1:57:48.22 01:40.15
28 42:13.21 01:38.86 79 1:58:54.99 01:06.78
29 43:22.64 01:09.43 80 2:00:21.10 01:26.11
30 44:47.02 01:24.39 81 2:01:54.04 01:32.95
31 46:08.46 01:21.45 82 2:03:34.23 01:40.19
32 47:44.63 01:36.17 83 2:04:46.51 01:12.29
33 49:03.35 01:18.73 84 2:06:37.92 01:51.41
34 50:48.39 01:45.04 85 2:08:13.83 01:35.92
35 52:19.18 01:30.79 86 2:10:03.21 01:49.39
36 54:04.30 01:45.13 87 2:11:26.12 01:22.91
37 95:23.59 01:19.29 88 2:13:09.87 01:43.76
38 57:00.98 01:37.49 89 2:14:17.66 01:07.79
39 58:06.15 01:05.17 90 2:15:42.64 01:24.98
40 59:31.67 01:25.53 91 2:17:10.39 01:27.75
41 1:01:00.95 01:29.29 92 2:18:46.39 01:36.01
42 1:02:40.08 01:39.13 93 2:20:00.91 01:14.53
43 1:03:58.70 01:18.63 94 2:21:51.44 01:50.53
44 1:05:45.26 01:46.56 95 2:23:23.74 01:32.31
45 1:07:14.78 01:29.53 9 2:25:00.48 01:45.75
46 1:09:00.46 01:45.69 o7 2:26:22.38 01:12.91
47 1:10:23.37 01:22.91 98 2:28:04.38 01:42.01
48 1:12:03.72 01:40.35 99 2:29:16.06 01:11.68
49 1:13:10.28 01:06.57

100 2:42:30.65 13:14.60




RELAIS 100X400 RUN ODYSSEA
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

. 50 1:13:24.60 01:18.78
1720 Oxyjeunes 3 100 Tours 5 1:14:46.86 01:22.27
1 01:10.14 01:10.14 52 1:16:21.04 01:34.18
2 02:37.87 01:27.74 53 1:17:39.56 01:18.52
3 03:49.30 01:11.44 54 1:19:10.52 01:30.96
4 05:11.11 01:21.81 55 1:20:53.09 01:42.57
S 06:38.32 01:27.21 56 1:22:37.62 01:44.53
6 08:06.24 01:27.93 57 1:23:58.99 01:21.38
! 09:23.95 01:17.72 58 1:25:35.26 01:36.28
8 10:45.66 01:21.71 59 1:27:21.98 01:46.72
9 12:25.34 01:39.68 60 1:28:36 51 01:14.54
10 13:32.47 01.07.14 61 1:20:51.56 01:15.04
11 14:42.93 01:10.46 62 1:31:27.91 01:36.37
12 16:09.17 01:26.25 63 1:32:52.03 01:24.13
13 17:27.05 01:17.88 64 1:34:25.57 01:33.54
14 18:58.05 01:31.00 65 1:36:11.66 01:46.09
15 20:34.18 01:36.13 66 1:37:57.07 01:45.41
16 22:11.38 01:37.21 67 1:39:18.49 012142
17 23:27.79 01:16.41 68 1:40:55.35 01:36.87
18 24:50.28 01:22.50 69 1:42:45.23 01:49.89
19 26:34 31 01:44.03 70 1:44:00.45 01:15.23
20 27:46.85 01:12.54 71 1:45:19.57 01:19.12
21 29:01.65 01:14.80 72 1:46:54.05 01:34.49
22 30:33.90 01:32.25 73 1:48:17.94 01:23.89
23 31:49.34 01:15.45 74 1:49:52.70 01:34.77
24 33:24.19 01:34.86 75 1:51:36.14 01:43.45
25 35:05.55 01:41.36 76 1:53:19.93 01:43.79
26 36:53.60 01:48.06 77 1:54:40.27 01:20.35
27 38:13.95 01:20.35 78 1:56:15.15 01:34.88
28 39:43.99 01:30.04 79 1:58:06.77 01:51.63
29 41:27.37 01:43.38 80 1:59:20.53 01:13.76
30 42:43.74 01:16.38 81 2:00:43.80 01:23.27
31 44:03.52 01:19.79 82 2:02:21.04 01:37.24
32 45:37.30 01:33.78 83 2:03:37.15 01:16.12
33 46:56.41 01:19.11 84 2:05:10.22 01:33.08
34 48:29.87 01:33.47 85 2:06:50.29 01:40.07
35 50:13.22 01:43.36 86 2:08:36.13 01:45.85
36 01:57.18 01:43.97 87 2:09:55.85 01:19.73
37 53:18.82 01:21.64 88 2:11:30.23 01:34.38
38 04:52.03 01:33.22 89 2:13:16.62 01:46.39
39 96:39.69 01:47.66 90 2:14:32.34 01:15.72
40 57:56.80 01:17.11 91 2:15:48.67 01:16.34
41 99:16.58 01:19.79 92 2:17:24.33 01:35.66
42 1:00:51.92 01:35.35 93 2:18:47.15 01:22.83
43 1:02:16.48 01:24.56 94 2:20:23.01 01:35.87
44 1:03:49.36 01:32.89 95 2:22:00.64 01:37.63
45 1:05:36.26 01:46.90 9 2:23:38.74 01:38.10
46 1:07:23.71 01:47.45 o7 2:25:02.16 01:23.43
47 1:08:43.05 01:19.34 98 2:26:35.26 01:33.10
48 1:10:18.78 01:35.73 99 2:28:19.42 01:44.17
49 1:12:05.82 01:47.05

100 2:29:30.98 01:11.56




